
COLORADO MEGA RACE 15.252

SATURDAY JULY 12TH, 2025 - RACE 2 RESULTS 15.752

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.252

16.752
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28 N Courtney Moody Pic Maximum Fame 15.252 1D-1 294.00$  

2 Y Kayla Jones KG Just As Fabulous 15.350 1D-2 176.00$  

31 N Fallon Taylor Flomellow 15.409 1D-3 117.00$  

19 ?? Leeann Ridley RDC Eyemafrenchking 15.545

27 N Maggie Peacock Silver Charm Fling 15.722

46 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.845 2D-1 252.00$  

38 Y Pamela Ferguson 15.881 2D-2 151.00$  

1 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes  Smokin Gun 15.889 2D-3 100.00$  

35 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.917

11 Y 23177 Ashley Ranieri Lil bit o fame 15.957

10 ?? Leeann Ridley Royal Quick Colours 15.964

37 Y Maddie Bartlett Bams beggar Leo 16 15.969

27 Y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.014

39 Y Fallon Taylor TikTok 16.021

6 Y Carol Crowder TinCup 16.047

13 Y Sloan Thompson Secret Ta Goodbye 16.093

2 Y Cody Chaussee HW Triple Zumo Cash 16.130

32 N Michelle Battista Dash of Dragon 16.168

17 Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox. 16.179

21 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.242

24 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.287 3D-1 168.00$  

34 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to play 16.440 3D-2 100.00$  

16 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 16.479 3D-3 67.00$    

7 Y Hayden Thompson Woody Stop Ta Clock 16.613

34 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.645

40 N Kodi Mae Rima Quick and Less 16.653

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Speedy Stinson 16.659

26 Y Val Elliott Murray 16.666

20 N Kodi Mae Rima Cash Bar Judy 16.696

12 Y JJ McGill Dutton 16.725

1 Y Val Elliott Pearl 16.751

6 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 16.847 4D-1 126.00$  

9 Y JJ McGill Spider 16.888 4D-2 75.00$    

23 N Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 16.919 4D-3 50.00$    

3 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel 16.929

14 N Leslie Thomas Cashes Frosty Effort 16.952

23 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 17.021

22 Y Eva Kelley Snap Pack 17.096

6 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftin Gunsmoke Mist 17.118

6 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 17.214

37 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 17.388

31 Y Cyndy May So Ichi I'm Streakin 17.570

11 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.668



2 Y Tammi Murphy Star 18.339

41 Y Jordyn Crandall Rolex 18.695

21 Y Randa Becco Taken my Biankus Home NT

22 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling NT-15.708

40 N Kelly Kennedy-JosephSoldier NT-15.949

14 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh NT-15.960

43 Y Roree Willbanks Texas Ugly NT-16.000

10 Y Jordyn Crandall Flittinintinysjeans NT-16.143

18 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli NT-16.207

18 y Bethany Griffiths Runnin Joy NT-16.649

16 Y Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy NT-16.917

25 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy TO

35 Y Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk TO

# of Entries 56

EF 30.00$                                         

1,680.00$                                    

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,680.00$                                    

1D 2D 3D 4D

588.00$               504.00$                                       336.00$                        252.00$   1,680.00$   

50% 294.00$               252.00$                                       168.00$                        126.00$   

30% 176.40$               151.20$                                       100.80$                        75.60$     

20% 117.60$               100.80$                                       67.20$                           50.40$     

588.00$               504.00$                                       336.00$                        252.00$   1,680.00$   
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7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.273 1D-1 105.00$  

36 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.399 1D-2 70.00$    

27 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to play 16.499

20 N Kodi Mae Rima Cash Bar Judy 16.696

21 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 16.812

6 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 16.847

33 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 16.884

24 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.091

6 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftin Gunsmoke Mist 17.118

37 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 17.388 2D-1 70.20$    

19 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.877 2D-2 47.00$    

8 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.900

39 Y Barb Ensign Heza Famous Playboy 18.113

10 Y Jordyn Crandall Flittinintinysjeans NT-16.143

NOTE:  NO 3D TIMES
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27 N Maggie Peacock Silver Charm Fling 15.722 1D-1 89.00$    

46 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.845 1D-2 53.00$    

37 Y Maddie Bartlett Bams beggar Leo 16 15.969 1D-3 36.00$    

13 Y Sloan Thompson Secret Ta Goodbye 16.093

36 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.399

7 Y Hayden Thompson Woody Stop Ta Clock 16.613

40 N Kodi Mae Rima Quick and Less 16.653

8 Y Savannah Roberts VF Speedy Stinson 16.659

20 N Kodi Mae Rima Cash Bar Judy 16.696

22 Y Eva Kelley Snap Pack 17.096 2D-1 53.00$    

21 Y Willow Oliverius Ace 17.199 2D-2 32.00$    

11 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.668 2D-3 21.00$    

42 Y Norah Parsons Estis 17.708

19 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.719

41 Y Jordyn Crandall Rolex 18.695 3D 71.00$    

43 Y Roree Willbanks Texas Ugly NT-16.000

10 Y Jordyn Crandall Flittinintinysjeans NT-16.143


